
Mike Balkman
Council Chambers
9770 Culver Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232
(310) 253-5851

City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 115-919 Name: Award Construction Contract for Municipal Fiber
Network

Status:Type: Minute Order Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/17/2016 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:6/27/2016

Title: CC - Award of a Construction Contract to HP Communications, Inc. as the Lowest Responsive and
Responsible Bidder, in an Amount Not-to-Exceed $4,306,246 and Change Order Authority in an
Amount Not-to-Exceed $645,937 (15%), for the Municipal Fiber Network, Project No. PT-003.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2016-05-09 Item C-15 Approval to Release Bid-Waive Bidding on Const Mtls

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Culver City Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

